ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 135

‘Last Name First Name
ABDI Abdisamad
ABDILAHI Khadra
ABDULLE Ahmed
ACEVADO German
CHAPARRO

AIDID Abdigani
ANDERSON Brian
ANDERSON Erik
BACHELANI Zahir
BARHORST Michael
BENNER Matthew
BLAIR William
BREWER Shantea
BUGG Charles
BUTLER William
CAPENTER SALIM Jonathan
CARDA Michael
CHILDS Darren
COLEMAN Anthony
COLLINS Melvin
CRAIG Marquin
CZEREKAVICZIUS Kevin
DAVIS Montez
DELVING Davyd
THOMPSON

DEXTER Kamy
DIXON Sean
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Ml
Rashid

Mohamed
Mohamed

Oniel

Farah
Andrew
Kristian
Mohamedna
zir
James
Jacob
Termain
Christine
Maurice
Arthur

Anthony
Harris

Larry
Dean
Tyrone

Sidney
Wayne

Lamont

Detray

Micheal
Bryan

Gwen

Anthony

JID #
J00022815

J00021318
J00019792
J00017144

J00022814
J00021839
JO0003509
J00022172

J00009298
J00002530
J00022291
J00022542
J00022175
J00020990
J00022558

J00019892
J00002012
JO0008890
J00018947

J00017551
JO0008671
J00016520
J00022412

J00002900
J00013667

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

10/21/24
10/14/24
07/29/24
10/11/24

10/21/24
06/26/24
07/30/24
08/05/24

10/04/24
08/09/24
08/19/24
10/21/24
10/03/24
03/12/24
09/19/24

10/10/23
10/02/24
10/21/24
10/18/24

08/27/24
09/16/24
07/21/22
09/04/24

06/18/24
09/30/24

DATE 10/22/2024 TIME 04:00:05

2410306
2410208
2407436
2410165

2410305
2406378
2407449
2408086

2410056
2408132
2408314
2410318
2410036
2403139
2409322

2310127
2410027
2410313
2410264

2408428
2409255
2207252
2409060

2406261
2409483

01/01/00

11/02/24
01/15/25

11/09/24

01/01/00

10/22/24

1
8
85
11

118
84
78

18
74
64

19
224
33

378
20

56
36
824
48

126
22
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 135 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
DORWEILER Jason Michael J00017198 10/20/24 2410304 2
DRAZKOWSKI Autumn Louise J00018688 08/09/24 2408136 74
EDLUND Justina Lee J00001168 10/05/24 2410058 17
ELIAS Aaron Michael JO0003175 10/18/24 2410261 11/18/24 4
EVANS Justin Grant J00022505 09/14/24 2409228 38
FISHER Cedric Montrell J00019494 10/03/24 2410038 10/21/24 19
FRASCONE Anthony Neal J00022721 10/09/24 2410147 13
FRONK Kassandra Sunshine J00022662 10/09/24 2410134 13
GARCIA Alejandro Rojas J00021189 04/06/24 2404065 199
GERACI Michael Romeo J00022263 08/16/24 2408259 67
HAMILTON Darnell Dion J00001665 10/16/24 2410231 6
HANSEN MAIER Michael Lee Rocco J00011870 07/09/24 2407122 105
HERRERA Alberto J00019058 09/20/24 2409324 32
HOWARD Anthony Wayne JO0007256 08/14/24 2408227 69
HTOO Lu J00022235 08/13/24 2408206 70
HURSHE Yahye Abdi J00019794 10/17/24 2410247 5
JACK Emerald Mae J00011262 10/14/24 2410204 8
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn J00022036 07/18/24 2407276 01/01/00 96
JOHNSON Chelsea Jean JO0000390 08/12/24 2408180 71
JOHNSON Christopher Carl J00018110 09/03/24 2409034 49
JOHNSON Deshawn Terrell J00021353 04/26/24 2404376 179
JOHNSON Kaleb Kristofer J00014567 08/04/24 2408063 10/27/24 79
JOHNSON Tony Dean JO0000265 10/13/24 2410199 11/21/24 9
JONES Curtis Jermaine J00018366 09/14/24 2409225 38
KANTEH Mohamend J00021282 04/17/24 2404254 188
KEGAN Burton MSG J00018598 07/03/24 2407041 11/15/24 111
KELLEY Lainie Kathryn J00018621 10/15/24 2410225 7
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 135

‘Last Name
KELLY

KNIGHT
KOETZ
LAMSON
LE
LEROUX
LESTER

LEWIS
LEWIS
MALONE
MARTINEZ
MATTYS
MCBAIN
MCCARTHY
MCKENZIE
MCNAIR

MERCADO
MAGANA

MOBLEY
MOHAMMED

MORGAN
FRANKLIN

MORRISON
MORRISON
MOUA
MUDGETT
MUELKEN
MUNSON
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First Name
Katya
Jovan
Emma
Samuel
Cuong
Andrew

Amarjah

Shawn
Shawn
Devione
Quintana
Renee
James
Benjamin
Austin
Stephen

Eric

Douglas
Nesradin

Lanesha

Anna
Brent
Her
Michael
James
Robert

Ml
Faith

Joshua
Lorraine
Johnathon
Minh

John

Anthony
Lezah

Eric
Eric
Leeante
Joe
Diane
Arthur
Joseph
Stuart

Isaac

Levon
Nuredin

Keyon La

Lee

Seng
Joseph
Francis

Gene

JID #
J00022810

J00019406
J00022811
J00022718
J00011398
JO0006065
J00020461

J00020372
J00020557
J00020400
J00022681
J00022798
J00022021
J00022792
JO0006688
J00013834
J00019399

J00019931
J00022813
J00022796

J00012817
J00021796
J00015952
J00016379
J00022601
J00022808

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

10/20/24
08/11/23
10/20/24
10/19/24
10/03/24
10/04/24
12/22/23

12/10/23
01/05/24
03/12/24
10/20/24
10/19/24
07/17/24
10/19/24
09/16/24
10/16/24
06/09/24

10/15/23
10/21/24
10/19/24

10/14/24
06/20/24
07/15/24
09/30/24
09/24/24
10/20/24

DATE 10/22/2024 TIME 04:00:05

2410300
2308131
2410301
2410283
2410044
2410057
2312337

2312150
2401075
2403142
2410302
2410285
2407255
2410281
2409260
2410240
2406142

2310204
2410307
2410282

2410210
2406292
2407217
2409491
2409404
2410298

01/01/00
11/11/24

10/23/24

2
438

19
18
305

317

201

224

97

36

135

373

124
99

28
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 135 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
NELSON Benjamin Charles J00021479 05/10/24 2405157 01/01/00 165
NELSON Kealy Marie JO0009698 09/24/24 2409398 28
NELSON Terry Scott J00021964 07/11/24 2407169 103
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 05/10/24 2405153 165
OKERSTROM Dane William J00017753 07/15/24 2407216 03/12/25 99
OLSON Evan Richard J00007125 09/25/24 2409415 11/22/24 27
OLSON Garrett Christopher ' J00006603 10/13/24 2410197 01/01/00 9
OLSON DAVIS Jahquareye Terrill J00016804 08/15/24 2408250 68
PARHAM Tarik Aldre J00022820 10/21/24 2410317 1
PEARSON Shaneca Jagacan J00021124 10/03/24 2410047 19
PELTIER Michael Jerome J00013720 08/30/24 2408474 53
PEREZ MENDEZ Gilberto Armando J00022812 10/20/24 2410303 2
PLIETT Tina Marie JO0000791 10/14/24 2410209 8
POLLARD Dannica Teretha J00015609 10/22/24 2410319 0
POLLARI Andrew Curtis J00020671 10/14/24 2410211 8
REED Joshua L JO0000576 09/13/24 2409211 39
REGAN Michael Thomas J00011560 09/18/24 2409297 10/27/24 34
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 49
RODRIGUEZ Delisha Rae J00021958 10/16/24 2410236 6
ROESLER Jeffrey Michael J00016769 06/09/24 2406141 11/17/24 135
RUSSELL Molly Anne J00022768 10/16/24 2410232 6
RYLANDER Alex Craig J00020486 10/21/24 2410316 1
SAMUELS Malcolm Reginald J00020010 10/26/23 2310377 362
SANCHEZ Jose Carlos J00022603 09/24/24 2409402 01/01/00 28
Cuaqueha
SARCHET Nathaniel Aaron J00022784 10/18/24 2410267 4
SAVOLA Briana Marie JO0019951 10/17/24 2410245 5
SCHILLINGER Daniel Robert J00020450 10/02/24 2410024 20
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

A Washington County Jail

g?ﬂ % 15015 62nd St. N.
?,\k_ ¢”  Stillwater, MN 55082
1 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM
‘Inmate Count: 135 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
SCHLEGEL Michelle Marie J00021618 10/16/24 2410233 6
SEALS Daevin Jartarin J00020689 09/17/24 2409268 35
Monte
SHAMS Ryan Arya J00016246 10/07/24 2410107 15
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 541
SHEA Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 41
SIMMONS Dylan Robert J00019211 07/16/23 2307241 464
SIMS Calvin James J00018601 10/03/24 2410004 19
SITHIDETH Ricky Choulanane J00020248 10/11/24 2410166 11
SNOW Aurelia Dawn J00018476 10/14/24 2410203 8
SOFIE Hollie Marie J00016266 10/20/24 2410296 2
SPARKS Levon Jay J00021170 07/17/24 2407260 97
SPOTTSWOOD Shawn Clarke J00008246 09/27/24 2409447 25
STAMPLEY Hirsch J00002419 10/21/24 2410311 1
STEPHENS Austin Hoffman JO0009707 10/15/24 2410221 7
STEWART John Henry J00021654 10/04/24 2410054 18
STOKES Ricardo Leon J00022809 10/20/24 2410299 2
TANGEN Angela Louise J00022351 08/28/24 2408437 12/31/24 55
TARUC Napoleon J00022144 08/02/24 2408026 81
Edanielle
THORN Nathan William J00012754 09/15/24 2409234 10/23/24 37
TOURVILLE Brian Kenneth J00011609 08/22/24 2408354 12/03/24 61
TRAN Treiu Van J00022807 10/20/24 2410297 2
TUCKER Brian Lee J00011814 06/26/24 2406375 118
VANBEEK Jayson Robert J00022608 09/25/24 2409409 27
VANG Phia J00013772 06/14/24 2406196 130
WEITZEL Sheryl Lynn J00021119 10/16/24 2410238 6
WILLIAMS Deontay J00009933 10/10/24 2410156 10/28/24 12
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Washington County Jail

Active Inmates as of: 10/22/2024 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 135

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
WILLIAMS Kyle Kristopher ~ J00015853 09/20/24 2409341 32
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 34
XIONG Cheng Xeng JO0009197 07/05/24 2407068 109
YANG Pa Kou J00012026 10/21/24 2410310 1

v1.0 11/22

DATE 10/22/2024 TIME 04:00:05

PAGE 6 OF 6



